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CAPITAL SPEND ON HOMES BEING BUILT UNDER THE HCA AHP, AHGP and SOAHP PROGRAMMES

1 April to 30 June 2022

For total values above £500

Name of supplier

AJP Logistics Ltd

Anthem Lovell LLP

ARCADIS LLP

British Gas Trading Limited

Central & Country (Willenhall) Ltd
Derek Evans

DEVONSHIRE SOLICITORS LLP
FOCUS CONSULTANTS 2010 LLP
H&S Industrial Cleaning Service Ltd
Jessup Brothers Limited

Keepmoat Homes Limited

Keon Homes Limited

MJ Fitzpatrick Limited

PDAS Proactive Ltd

RCA Regeneration Limited

REEVES CONSULTING ENGINGEERS LIMITED
Ridge

Roythornes Limited

RPS CONSULTING SERVICES LTD
Shakespeare Martineau

South Staffordshire Council

Vistry Partnerships West Midlands Ltd
Waldeck Associates Limited

Wright Hassall LLP

Sum £
2,329.31
920,149.45
19,235.90
1,444.94
369,348.32
16,456.20
27,389.19
2,136.00
4,092.00
2,091,355.63
1,287,397.42
83,376.84
511,698.00
3,390.04
900.00
840.00
7,584.50
11,530.76
630.00
740,024.40
4169.24
16438.46
8406.46
820

6,131,143.06




